

BID TABULATION

BID DATE & TIME: Monday, September 28, 2015 @ 1:00 PM
 PROJECT: PY 2014 CCCDBG Alley Improvement, Grant 1406-014
 k:/bidtabs/BELLWOOD/14277 - 2014 PY CCCDBG Alley Imprv

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		TRIGGI		MQ CONSTR		BROS ASPHALT		G&M CEMENT		J NARDULLI		DAVIS CONCRETE	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Combination Curb and Gutter Removal	500	Foot	3.50	1,750.00	5.00	2,500.00	4.00	2,000.00	3.00	1,500.00	4.00	2,000.00	5.00	2,500.00	9.25	4,625.00
2. Sidewalk Removal	2000	SqFt	1.25	2,500.00	1.50	3,000.00	1.50	3,000.00	1.10	2,200.00	1.50	3,000.00	1.50	3,000.00	2.00	4,000.00
3. Garage Apron Removal	500	SqYd	5.25	2,625.00	12.50	6,250.00	13.00	6,500.00	10.00	5,000.00	12.00	6,000.00	13.00	6,500.00	21.50	10,750.00
4. Pavement Removal	190	SqYd	15.00	2,850.00	15.00	2,850.00	18.00	3,420.00	10.00	1,900.00	15.00	2,850.00	15.00	2,850.00	21.50	4,085.00
5. HMA Surface Removal	350	SqYd	13.50	4,725.00	12.50	4,375.00	8.00	2,800.00	2.00	700.00	15.00	5,250.00	5.00	1,750.00	10.00	3,500.00
6. Earth Excavation for Alley Pavement	950	CuYd	48.25	45,837.50	35.00	33,250.00	55.00	52,250.00	40.00	38,000.00	42.00	39,900.00	37.00	35,150.00	48.50	46,075.00
7. Subgrade Removal and Replacement	65	CuYd	45.00	2,925.00	65.00	4,225.00	70.00	4,550.00	70.00	4,550.00	1.00	65.00	40.00	2,600.00	65.00	4,225.00
8. Structure to be Adjusted	8	Each	325.00	2,600.00	300.00	2,400.00	400.00	3,200.00	300.00	2,400.00	300.00	2,400.00	300.00	2,400.00	375.00	3,000.00
9. Structure to be Reconstructed	9	Each	2,500.00	22,500.00	850.00	7,650.00	1,000.00	9,000.00	1,500.00	13,500.00	1,200.00	10,800.00	2,000.00	18,000.00	900.00	8,100.00
10. Comb Conc C&G, Type B-6.12 (Mod)	500	Foot	24.50	12,250.00	20.00	10,000.00	25.00	12,500.00	20.00	10,000.00	20.00	10,000.00	22.00	11,000.00	21.50	10,750.00
11. PCC Sidewalk, 5"	2000	SqFt	5.25	10,500.00	5.00	10,000.00	5.00	10,000.00	5.00	10,000.00	5.95	11,900.00	5.00	10,000.00	6.50	13,000.00
12. Detectable Warnings	120	SqFt	275.00	33,000.00	25.00	3,000.00	30.00	3,600.00	40.00	4,800.00	25.00	3,000.00	30.00	3,600.00	18.50	2,220.00
13. PCC Garage Apron, 7"	725	SqYd	27.50	19,937.50	45.00	32,625.00	50.00	36,250.00	50.00	36,250.00	49.00	35,525.00	45.00	32,625.00	47.50	34,437.50
14. PCC Alley Pavement, 8"	2325	SqYd	34.50	80,212.50	45.00	104,625.00	47.00	109,275.00	45.00	104,625.00	54.50	126,712.50	49.00	113,925.00	53.50	124,387.50
15. Protective Coat	3400	SqYd	1.00	3,400.00	1.25	4,250.00	0.50	1,700.00	1.50	5,100.00	0.01	34.00	1.00	3,400.00	1.00	3,400.00
16. Geo Fabric for Ground Stabilization	2675	SqYd	1.25	3,343.75	1.00	2,675.00	1.50	4,012.50	2.00	5,350.00	1.00	2,675.00	1.00	2,675.00	2.50	6,687.50
17. Aggregate Base Course, Type B, 6"	2325	SqYd	4.00	9,300.00	5.50	12,787.50	5.00	11,625.00	7.00	16,275.00	7.00	16,275.00	7.00	16,275.00	8.25	19,181.25
18. Aggregate Base Course, Type B, 9"	350	SqYd	7.00	2,450.00	7.25	2,537.50	7.00	2,450.00	10.00	3,500.00	9.00	3,150.00	9.00	3,150.00	9.75	3,412.50
19. HMA Surface Course	50	Ton	150.50	7,525.00	200.00	10,000.00	175.00	8,750.00	300.00	15,000.00	245.00	12,250.00	275.00	13,750.00	235.00	11,750.00
20. Topsoil and Sod Restoration	500	SqYd	12.25	6,125.00	10.00	5,000.00	15.00	7,500.00	15.00	7,500.00	9.00	4,500.00	7.00	3,500.00	14.00	7,000.00
21. Landscaping Stone Restoration	500	SqYd	14.25	7,125.00	5.00	2,500.00	5.00	2,500.00	25.00	12,500.00	9.00	4,500.00	7.00	3,500.00	16.00	8,000.00
22. Traffic Control and Protection	1	L.S.	1,500.00	1,500.00	5,500.00	5,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	500.00	500.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	17,000.00	17,000.00	14,300.00	14,300.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 284,981.25		\$ 272,000.00		\$ 299,382.50		\$ 301,150.00		\$ 307,286.50		\$ 309,150.00		\$ 346,886.25

CORRECTION FROM AS-READ AMOUNT